Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$818,030.88
$137.37
($2,046.99)
$639.60
$10,026.99

$826,787.85

YTD Total
$3,145,194.45
$336.24
($7,630.30)
$1,265.40
$212,495.19
$143,632.28

$3,495,293.26
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $213,971.10 $822,683.76
Delinquent Taxes $40.51 $99.28
Interest $167.76 $334.29
Total $214,179.37 $823,117.33
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

Current Taxes
Delinquent Taxes
Fees

Interest

Specific Ownership
Forest Reserve

Total

Period Total
$617,537.66
$339.06
($1,547.14)
$979.55
$13,814.94

$631,124.07

YTD Total
$4,186,447.14
$6,020.59
($10,372.19)
$2,917.58
$292,770.95
$110,995.92

$4,588,779.99
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Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement
For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 BOND

Period Total YTD Total
Current Taxes $151,532.88 $1,027,280.43
Delinquent Taxes $89.11 $1,413.93
Interest $241.05 $731.54
Total $151,863.04 $1,029,425.90
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