



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$818,030.88	\$3,145,194.45
Delinquent Taxes	\$137.37	\$336.24
Fees	(\$2,046.99)	(\$7,630.30)
Interest	\$639.60	\$1,265.40
Specific Ownership	\$10,026.99	\$212,495.19
Forest Reserve		\$143,632.28
Total	\$826,787.85	\$3,495,293.26



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-1 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$213,971.10	\$822,683.76
Delinquent Taxes	\$40.51	\$99.28
Interest	\$167.76	\$334.29
Total	\$214,179.37	\$823,117.33



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 GENERAL FUND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$617,537.66	\$4,186,447.14
Delinquent Taxes	\$339.06	\$6,020.59
Fees	(\$1,547.14)	(\$10,372.19)
Interest	\$979.55	\$2,917.58
Specific Ownership	\$13,814.94	\$292,770.95
Forest Reserve		\$110,995.92
Total	\$631,124.07	\$4,588,779.99



Park County Treasurer Tax Distribution Statement

For The Distribution Period Ending Sat Jun 20 23:59:59 MDT 2020

RE-2 BOND

	Period Total	YTD Total
Current Taxes	\$151,532.88	\$1,027,280.43
Delinquent Taxes	\$89.11	\$1,413.93
Interest	\$241.05	\$731.54
Total	\$151,863.04	\$1,029,425.90